LR

Report of Treasuret

Thomas Talbot Lodge, A. F. & A. M.

Year ending September 30, 1914

1913
Sept. 30 Bavance

Income for year

Expense for year
Net income for year

Balance September 30, 1914

Cash on hand

Deposited in Savings Banks:

City Ins. for Savings
Central Savings Bank
Lowell Ins. for Savings
Kohlrausch Fund deposited
in Home Savings Bank
Permanent Fund, deposited
in Home Savings Bank

1154.12

778.55

315.59

2100.44
1541.29
480.44

1071.80

103.56

5613.12

5237.55

375.57

5613.12




