Report of Treasurer Thomas Talbot Lodge, A. F. & A. M.

Year ending September 30, 1914

1913			
Sept. 30	BALANCE		5237.55
	Income for year	1154.12	
	Expense for year	778.55	
	Net income for year		375.57
	Balance September 30, 1914		5613.12
	Cash on hand	315.59	
	Deposited in Savings Banks:		
	City Ins. for Savings	2100.44	
	Central Savings Bank	1541.29	
	Lowell Ins. for Savings	480.44	
	Kohlrausch Fund deposited		
	in Home Savings Bank	1071.80	
	Permanent Fund, deposited		
	in Home Savings Bank	103.56	
		5613.12	